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TABLE
No.
4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.
Net

Expenditure to

31st
March,

1897.
Ne*
totocf
tUIe

TotaI
Net

12
Months
ended

2&g££*t&
31st

March,
1898.

31st
March,

1898.
Liabilities

onAuthorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1898.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabihties.

••

Boads,
Bbidges,

etc. —continued.

Nelson
Land
Distbict —Ferntown-Pakawau

..... Clif
ton-Pohara

Beach
.i■ CoUingwood

to
Quartz

Eanges

Aorere
Valley
to

Karamea
Mackay

Pass
Eoad

....

Takaka-Collingwood
inland

road

Takaka
to

Anatoki
and
CoUingwood

Takaka
Valley......

Takaka
Tramway

Takaka
to

Biwaka
and
CoUingwood

Takaka
to

StockyardTakaka-Eiwaka Canaan
Boad .. Takaka

Boad......

Takaka
roads
and
bridges

East
Takaka
Boad

Takaka
to

Karamea
...■,..

Waimea
County

roads
and
bridges

Marahau
Valley......

Sandy
BayBiwaka,

Sandy
Bay

Eiwaka
Bridge

Biwaka
Valley
Boad.... Biwaka

Valley
Track

.,

Little
Sydney

Eoad

Little
Sydney
Eoad,

Biwaka

Little
Sydney

Boad
and
branch
track

..

Bawson's
Creek,

Biwaka
Brooklands

Valley
Boad

Brooklyn
Valley
Eoad

..•■.. Motueka
Eiver

Protection
.j

Tracks,
Mount
Arthur

...,•Eoads,
Lower

Moutere
(fldod-damages).,

Motueka-Waiwera
Valley

..
Ngatimoti

Bridge

Graham
Eiver
Bridge

Baton
to

Karamea
Orinoco
to

Bosedale
..

Lloyds
Valley
Eoad.."

Wangamoa

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

CoUingwood
..

.»

___
Motueka

50
0

0

200
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

507
1

1

4,699
7

5

364
0

0

507
1

1

4,699
7

5

364
0

0

507
1

1

4,699
7

5

364
0

0

4,733
6

5

2,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

1,550
0

0

257
14
1

4,733
6

5

2,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

1,550
0

0

257
14
1

124
15
0

4,733
6

5

2,000
0

0

3,000
0

0

1,550
0

0

257
14
1

200
0

0

..
..I

124
15
0

75
5

0

21
6

0

184
5

6

127
0

0

289
3

650
0

0

47
5

6

21
6

0

231
11
0

127
0

0

289
3

4

650
0

0

1C0
0

0

300
0

0

30
0

0

500
0

0

600
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

90
16
2

52
14
6

21
6

0

284
5

6

127
0

0

289
3

4

650
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

30
0

0

•
500
0

0

600
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

100
0

0

50
0

0

178
6

6

100
0

0

200
0

0

500
0

O

1,661
18
10

100
0

0

604
7
11

125
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
o

250
0

0

100
0

0

..I
Waimea

City
of
Nelson
and
Motueka

Motueka

300
0

0

30
0

0

500
0

0

600
0

0

60
0

0

100
0

0

62
12
6

100
0

0

i

90
16
2

9

3
10

50
0
0

M>

...••
178
6

6

50
0

0

178
6

6

50
0

0

100
0

0

391
16
3

1,661
18
10

26
1

1

604
7
11

125
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
0

250
0

0

100
0

0

391
16
3

50
0

0

100
0
0

108
3

9

1,661
18
10

26
1

1

604
7
11

125
0

0

200
0

0

963
14
0

150
0

0

73
18
11

100
0

0

100
0

0

Carried
forward

24,019
3

7

1,180
14
0

25,199
17
7

719
6

0

25,919
3

7
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